Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,234

2,927

R$
10,920.00

30-09-2016

30-09-2016

30-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
TRANSPORTE DE
ALUNOS NOS
TRECHOS VICINAIS:
NOVA VIDA, MATUPI,
BR 230 NO SENTIDO
RIO BRANCO E JOAO
BATISTA,CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2026/2016.




